CIRCUIT COURT OF CLAY COUNTY, MISSOURI
PROBATE DIVISION

No.

Matter of , Minor

AFFIDAVIT

The following information is true to the best of my knowledge and belief and is submitted
regarding the application for guardianship of the above minor.

1. | *have *have no information as to the identity of the minor’s father. (If you have, explain
in detail.)

2. Theminor'smissing *Father *Mother last resided at:

A. The missing parent’s nearest relatives and their addresses are:

B. The missing parent was employed at:

C. Themissing parent’s residence or location may be known to the following person:

Affiant’s Signature

Address
Phone
Signed and sworn to before me this day of , 20
(seal)
Notary Deputy Clerk
Commission expires:.
Form 102M Pagelof 1 *strikeif inapplicable

Revised 3/14/2003



	sample.pdf
	sterling.com
	Welcome to Sterling Software



	f2: 
	f4: 
	f5: 
	f6: 
	f7: 
	f8: 
	f9: 
	f10: 
	f11: 
	f12: 
	f13: 
	f14: 
	f1: 
	f15: 
	btnReset: 


